
Observed Holidays - delayed collection

Weekly recycling collection ends Green Recycling Collection Weeks

Blue Recycling Collection Weeks

Collection will be delayed one day if your collection day falls on or a3er one of the following 

observed holidays.

2016-2017 Collection Schedule 

Waste Management will collect curbside single stream recycling once every other week beginning the 

week of August 29 between 7:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m. Your recycling week is determined by the lid 

color on your new recycling cart. If your cart has a blue lid, your recycling will be collected the week of 

August 29 and every other week aLer that.  Likewise, if you cart has a green lid, recycling collection 

will begin the week of September 5 - please note holiday schedule.

Victory Day - Monday August 8, 2016

Labor Day – Monday September 5, 2016

Columbus Day – Monday October 10, 2016

Veteran’s Day – Friday November 11, 2016

Thanksgiving - Thursday November 24, 2016

Christmas Day – Sunday December 25, 2016 (observed Monday the 26)

New Year’s Day – Sunday January 1, 2017 (observed Monday the 2)

Martin Luther King Day – Monday January 16, 2017

Memorial Day – Monday May 29, 2017

Independence Day – Tuesday July 4, 2017
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